

NEW MATERIAL

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Volume 1 Agriculture, Trade & Consumer Protection:	Table of contents, pages 131 to 135, 648-5 to 648-11, 667 to 713
8 Industry, Labor & Human Relations:	<u>Plumbing</u> Pages 303 to 306-1
10 Medical Examining Board:	Table of contents, pages 3 to 4-1, 31 to 32-1, 39 to 40, 43
11 Natural Resources:	<u>Fish, Game, etc.</u> Pages 85 to 86-1, 87 to 90, 95 to 102-4, 107 to 122-9, 139 to 140, 145 to 146, 151 to 152-2, 169 to 176-2, 227 to 242, 402-1 to 402-2
12 Natural Resources:	<u>Environmental Protection--General</u> Pages 524-37 to 524-53
13 Nurses:	Table of contents, pages 19 to 33
14 Psychology Examining Board:	Table of contents, page 13
14 Public Instruction:	Pages 53 to 56-1
16 Transportation:	Pages 9 to 12
16 Vocational, Technical & Adult Education:	New Code

INSTRUCTIONS FOR INSERTING NEW MATERIAL

Volume 1 Ag (Agriculture, Trade & Consumer Protection):	Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents. Remove pages 131 to 135 and insert new pages 131 to 135. Remove pages 648-5 to 648-11 and insert new pages 648-5 to 648-11. Remove pages 667 to 677 and insert new pages 667 to 713.
8 ILHR (Industry, Labor & Human Relations):	<u>Plumbing</u> Remove pages 303 to 306 and insert new pages 303 to 306-1.
10 Med (Medical Examining Board):	Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents. Remove page 3 to 4 and insert new pages 3 to 4-1. Remove page 31 to 32 and insert new pages 31 to 32-1. Remove page 39 to 40 and insert new page 39 to 40. Remove pages 43 to 45 and insert new page 43.
11 NR (Natural Resources):	<u>Fish, Game, etc.</u> Remove page 85 to 86 and insert new pages 85 to 86-1. Remove pages 87 to 90 and insert new pages 87 to 90. Remove pages 95 to 104 and insert new pages 95 to 102-4. Remove pages 107 to 122-7 and insert new pages 107 to 122-9. Remove page 139 to 140 and insert new page 139 to 140. Remove page 145 to 146 and insert new page 145 to 146. Remove pages 151 to 152-2 and insert new pages 151 to 152-2.

(OVER)

Volume 11 NR (Natural Resources) - Continued

Remove pages 169 to 176 and insert new pages 169 to 176-2.
Remove pages 227 to 242 and insert new pages 227 to 242.
Remove page 402-1 to 402-2 and insert new page 402-1 to 402-2.

12 NR (Natural Resources):

Environmental Protection--General
Insert new pages 524-37 to 524-53 after page 524-36.

13 N (Nurses):

Remove table of contents & insert new table of contents.
Remove pages 19 to 35 and insert new pages 19 to 33.

14 Psy (Psychology Examining Board):

Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents.
Remove pages 13 to 15 and insert new page 13.

14 PI (Public Instruction):

Remove pages 53 to 56 and insert new pages 53 to 56-1.

16 Trans (Transportation):

Remove pages 9 to 12 and insert new pages 9 to 12.

16 A-V (Vocational, Technical & Adult Education):

Remove divider and code and insert new divider and new code.*
The new letter designation for this code will be VTAE.

If missing any of the above material, contact:
Document Sales and Distribution, 202 S. Thornton
Avenue, Madison, WI 53702 (608) 266-3358.
